Privacy Policy

Privacy Policy

Last updated: 14/06/2024

Lumolead ("we," "our," "us") is committed to protecting your privacy. This Privacy Policy explains how we collect, use, and disclose your personal information when you visit our website, lumolead.com, and use our services.

1. Information We Collect

- **Personal Information**: When you register for early access, we collect personal information such as your name, email address, company, and phone number.
- Usage Data: We collect data on how you interact with our website, including IP addresses, browser types, pages visited, and other analytical data.

2. How We Use Your Information

- **To Provide and Improve Services**: We use your information to provide you with early access, updates, and improve our website and services.
- **Communication**: We may use your email address to send you newsletters, marketing or promotional materials, and other information that may be of interest to you.
- **Compliance and Protection**: We use your information to comply with legal obligations and protect our rights.

3. Data Sharing and Disclosure

- **Third-Party Service Providers**: We may share your information with third-party service providers who perform services on our behalf, such as email marketing and data analytics.
- **Legal Requirements**: We may disclose your information if required by law or to protect the rights, property, or safety of Lumolead, our users, or others.

4. Data Security

We implement appropriate technical and organizational measures to protect your personal information from unauthorized access, use, or disclosure.

5. Your Rights

You have the right to access, correct, delete, or restrict the use of your personal information. You can also withdraw your consent to our use of your personal information at any time.

6. Changes to This Privacy Policy

We may update this Privacy Policy from time to time. We will notify you of any changes by posting the new Privacy Policy on our website.

7. Contact Us

If you have any questions about this Privacy Policy, please contact us at hello@lumolead.com